Performance parameter
Rpm 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000
Cooling capacity(KW) 2.25 3.49 4.76 6.07 7.37
Consuming watt(KW) 0.93 1.35 1.78 2.25 2.81
COP(Avg) 2.41 2.58 2.67 2.69 2.62
Test condition Suction temperature 62.6℉/17℃,
Liquid temp. entering expansion valve 116.6℉/47℃,
Condensation temperature 131℉/55℃, Evaporation 44.6℉/7℃.
Remark Number Region Doc. change No Signature Date
Note:
1.The total leakage of the compressor is not greater than 5g/year.
2.The noise is not greater than 80dB in rated speed.
3.Insulation resistance must be greater than 20MΩ .
4.The LOGO can be changed accord to the client request.
5.The tolerance of None remarked dimensions
   may be accordance with GB1804-m.
6.The performance of the compressor will be accordance
   with  the GB/T 22068-2018 other than indicated already.
Designer Standard
Drawing Audit
Technology Approved
Done
Customer:
Phase remark Mass Scale
DWG.No. of customer:
DWG.NO.:
PD2-34540ACF
Pages.
1/1
Name of component:
Compressor assemble of E-car air conditioning
Information
Displacement 34CC
Refrigerant R134a
Refrigerant oil RL68H
Rated voltage 540V
Speed range 2000~6000rpm
Size 212.7*121.3*193.8mm
Definition  of external port
P a r t  n a m e P i n D e f i n i t i o n   o f  p o r t N a m e  o f
M a t c h i n g  p a r t
J A E V S - 2 P 0 4 A 1 -
K I T
1 5 4 0 V  D C  P o s i t i v e  p o l e  i n p u t  v o l t a g e  3 5 0 V ~ 9 5 0 V  D C
J A E V S - 2 S 0 4 A 1 - K I T2 5 4 0 V  D C  N e g a t i v e  p o l e  i n p u t
3 N C
4 N C
6 1 8 9 - 1 0 6 M
1 C A N  l o w
6 1 8 9 - 1 0 8 3
2 C A N  h i g h
3 G N D
4 N C
5 N C
6 9 - 3 0 V  D C  P o s i t i v e  p o l e  i n p u t
Signal connector
Size of exhaust port
1 ：1
Size of suction port
1 ：1
Power connector